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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

16-05211-5-SWH

16-02398-5-SWH

16-05662-5-SWH

16-04882-5-SWH

16-02781-5-SWH

16-05652-5-DMW

16-05802-5-DMW

16-05852-5-SWH

16-05658-5-DMW

16-05684-5-SWH

16-05638-5-DMW

16-05674-5-SWH

16-05812-5-DMW

16-05612-5-SWH

16-05686-5-DMW

16-05728-5-SWH

16-05692-5-SWH

Trustee 341 Calendar

12/6/2016
09:30 AM

7

Debtor

Timothy Charles Doty
Francesca Maria Doty

Nokomis J. Evans
Tonya W. Evans

Lia Heyward Williams

Ashley Ryan Stephenson

Hydraulic Attachments International, Inc.

Stephen B. Grissom Jr.

Brandon Dewayne Davis Sr.

Mary Caroline Rankin

Terill Joseph Robidoux

Karin Leigh Speaker

Joey Dale Morgan

Lisa Ann Morgan

Christopher Murphy

Tommie Lynn Barney

Sheri Renee Thorne

Lathan DeMorris Bragg

Peggy Lynn Bragg

Michael Rattenni

Yang Bin An

Attorney
Travis Sasser

Danny Bradford

William F. Braziel Ill

Levette H. Hopkins

Michael W. Hopper

Woo-Il Lee

Jason David Watson

Douglas Q. Wickham

Charles Everette Craft

Joshua Hillin

David F. Mills

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

LOCATION:
Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

Joseph M. Lischwe

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05211&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02398&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05662&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04882&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02781&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05652&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05802&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05852&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05658&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05684&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05638&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05674&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05812&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05612&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05686&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05728&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05692&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-05720-5-SWH

16-05696-5-DMW

16-05826-5-SWH

16-05338-5-DMW

16-05810-5-DMW

16-05651-5-SWH

16-05867-5-DMW

16-05641-5-SWH

16-05617-5-SWH

16-05829-5-SWH

16-05841-5-SWH

16-05775-5-DMW

16-05875-5-DMW

16-04823-5-DMW

16-05833-5-SWH

16-03519-5-DMW

16-05643-5-DMW

16-05645-5-SWH

16-05731-5-DMW

16-05761-5-SWH

Debtor
Sally Ann Bastardi

Venita Rachquel Smart

Kevin Scott Dimit

Crystal Lynn Dimit

Cynthia Denise Muse

Dianna Annette Orlando

Allison Clendenon Overacker

Albert Dean Jr.
Michelle R. Dean

Martese Sherrell Gee

Theressa F Matthews

Rebecca Rose Clark

Linda Young Cooley

Joel Wayne Hopkins Sr.

Wanda S. Markuson

William Eddie Bone

Peggy Chappell Bone

Kathryn Jeffreys King

James L Thorpe

Dolores A Thorpe

Norlisha Avis Stokes

Roderick Jansen Little

Angela Evett Little

James Dewitt Chalfant
Denise Ann Chalfant

Rebecca June Shankle

Attorney
William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Pro Se

Pro Se

William E. Brewer Jr.

Daniel T. Coleman

John T. Orcutt

John G. Rhyne

Robert Lee Roland IV

Jason David Watson

W. Travis Barkley

J.M. Cook

Leslie Locke Craft

Joshua Hillin

Heyward G. Wall

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcult

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Trustee

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05720&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05696&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05826&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05338&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05810&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05651&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05867&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05641&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05617&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05829&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05841&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05775&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05875&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04823&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05833&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03519&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05643&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05645&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05731&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05761&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-05759-5-SWH

16-05713-5-DMW

16-01957-5-DMW

16-05673-5-DMW

16-05619-5-SWH

16-05659-5-DMW

16-01917-5-SWH

16-03867-5-SWH

15-01401-5-DMW

16-05699-5-SWH

16-05707-5-DMW

16-05637-5-DMW

16-05777-5-SWH

Debtor

Glenn Robinson

Vincenzo Barresi

Angela Michele Hillen

Noureddine Mdouari

Bruce Randall Morgan

Rebecca Ann Helgesen

Jamie Summerford

Stacia L. Sheeler

Frank J Resta

Christine A Resta

Jason E Shoop

John L Gentri

Tricia L. Dickens

Jan Matthews-Hodges

Attorney

Jason L. Hendren

Jason L. Hendren

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05759&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05713&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01957&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05673&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05619&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05659&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01917&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03867&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01401&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05699&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05707&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05637&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05777&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

